
TONICAL
Best Quality On The Pitch

MUGAVERO



The particular organic formulation carries calcium inside the cell membrane, 
increasing the speed and effectiveness of assimilation.
Calcium plays a fundamental role in the thickening and strength of cell walls 
and in improving the texture of the fruit.

Tonical is a calcium-
based biostimulant 
nutrient activated with 
amino acids and peptides 
from Ecklonia maxima 
brown seaweed extracts.

IN THE PLANT
• Prevents the appearance of 

IN FRUIT
• Improve texture
• Strengthens the cell walls

• Increases the shelf-life

Application with Tonical, from fruit set to just before harvest, improves the 

and marginal leaf necrosis.



Tonical can be administered by foliar application or by fertigation, 
the results of the application are readily appreciated.



Packaging
eco friendly Foliar
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Cereal
Floriculture and Ornamental
Forage
Fruit
Industrial
Horticultural

300-400

300-400 

300-400

400-500

300-400

300-400

FOLIAR
ml/ha

CROPS FERTIGATION 
l/ha

-

5-10

-

5-10

5-10

5-10

DOSES AND METHOD OF USE

5/20 L1 L

Fertigation


